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Place
Date

Lillehammer Kuvittfiell (NOR) Discipline Downhill
Category FIS World Cup
Gender

20.03.1993
Race codex 0739

B Rank Fiscode
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50002
290398

50221
510029
290426
360002
420382
200367
420182
510109

50144
510154
510046
100288
290573
100354
510478

50310

50091
190120
420205
290466
100294
510145
290117

50368
190268
190096
290716
420556
500150
420129
290255
180064
510001
190274
100628

50024
100040
190140
100484
510086

Name

ASSINGER Armin
PERATHONER Werner
TRINKL Hannes
BESSE William

POLIG Josef
GIRARDELLI Marc
AAMODT Kjetil Andre
WASMEIER Markus
SKAARDAL Atle
HEINZER Franz
ORTLIEB Patrick
MAHRER Daniel
CADUFF Daniel
SOCHER Ralf
VITALINI Pietro
MULLEN Cary
KERNEN Bruno li
RZEHAK Peter
HOEFLEHNER Helmut
DUVILLARD Adrien
THORSEN Jan Einar
RUNGGALDIER Peter
STEMMLE Brian
LOCHER Steve
CATTANEO Luca
LICHTENEGGER Michael
PICCARD Franck
CRETIER Jean-Luc
MARTIN Gianfranco

STRAND NILSEN Harald Chr.

JAERBYN Patrik
LINBERG Asgeir
GHEDINA Kristian
LESKINEN Janne
ACCOLA Paul
PLE Christophe
SAUDER Luke
EBERHARTER Stephan
BOYD Rob

FIVEL Christophe
SMITH Murray
GIGANDET Xavier

Nation Total time

AUT
ITA
AUT
Sul
ITA
LUX
NOR
GER
NOR
Sul
AUT
Sul
Sul
CAN
ITA
CAN
Sul
AUT
AUT
FRA
NOR
ITA
CAN
Sul
ITA
AUT
FRA
FRA
ITA
NOR
SWE
NOR
ITA
FIN
Sul
FRA
CAN
AUT
CAN
FRA
CAN
Sul

1:43.13
1:43.21
1:43.26
1:43.54
1:43.74
1:43.74
1:43.74
1:43.75
1:43.90
1:43.93
1:43.96
1:43.98
1:43.98
1:44.15
1:44.15
1:44.18
1:44.21
1:44.21
1:44.22
1:44.40
1:44.63
1:44.76
1:44.77
1:44.85
1:44.87
1:44.92
1:44.95
1:44.96
1:44.99
1:45.05
1:45.08
1:45.08
1:45.17
1:45.18
1:45.22
1:45.30
1:45.35
1:45.36
1:45.43
1:45.45
1:45.74
1:45.77

FIS points
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100465

50127
100308
190097
420470
220003
190321
100192
530284
220004
420007
420261
190431
200008
191451
500094
670002
110005
500052
490088
490073

PODIVINSKY Ed
MADER Guenther
TORN Roman
BURTIN Nicolas
KJUS Lasse

BELL Graham
SCHIELE Armand
MEALEY John
OLSON Jeff

BELL Martin
ARNESEN Lasse
HAUGEN Jostein
FOURNIER Xavier
BARNERSSOI Tobias
MENDES Georges
OJA Magnus
KOLOTVIN Andrei
LINNEBERG Nils
ANDERSSON Erik |

CRISTOBAL GALLARDO Luis A.

TOMAS HERNANDEZ Vicente

CAN
AUT
CAN
FRA
NOR
GBR
FRA
CAN
USA
GBR
NOR
NOR
FRA
GER
FRA
SWE
KAZ
CHI
SWE
SPA
SPA

1:45.94
1:45.96
1:45.99
1:46.10
1:46.24
1:46.28
1:46.36
1:46.40
1:46.69
1:46.84
1:46.97
1:47.33
1:47.35
1:47.94
1:48.01
1:48.78
1:49.47
1:50.14
1:50.44
1:51.97
1:52.32
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